
 

 

 

  



Junior Handler      

6-10 Years      

Name Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder 

Grace Allen 1 Crystal Spirit Powerful Jungle Dravite LHW981A21KWS0102 Mowgli Allen Wilson, K & W 

Maxwell Robinson 2 Tova’s Little Cloud from Fairbairn LHW981A21KWS0102 Birdie Lipson McCord/MacKenzie 

Best Junior Handler:  Grace Allen 

      

Puppies      

Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder 

Puppy Dog 3<6 mos 1 Tova's Handsome Hank of Wylde LHW1055A22JMK0102 Robin Jean MacKenzie MacKenzie/DeVoist 

Puppy Dog 3<6 mos 2 Tova's Super Scout of Wylde LHW1056A22JMK0102 Scout Jean MacKenzie MacKenzie/DeVoist 
       

Puppy Dog 6<9 mos 1 Tova's Black Diamond LHW1030A22JMK0102 Jivan Georgianne Mora MacKenzie/Rogers 

Puppy Dog 6<9 mos 2 Blue Mist Bogart and Bacall at Tova SHW239A22JVS0201 Tigger Jean MacKenzie Valerie & Jessica Stier 

Puppy Dog 6<9 mos 3 Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Apsara SHW240A22JVS0201 Chaos Courtney Hatton Valerie & Jessica Stier 
       

Puppy Dog 9-12 mos 1 Blue Mist Midnight Tango SHW236A22JVS0102 Paxton Jim/Kathy Petack Stiers/Callahan 
       

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 1 Tova’s Delightful Delilah of Wylde LHW1057A22JMK0102 Dilly C.Stogryn/MacKenzie MacKenzie/DeVoist 

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 2 Crystal Spirit Hazel & Ilmenite Flare Innovation LHW1047A22KWS0102 Hazel Kim/Bill Wilson Wilson, K & W 

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 3 Tova's Stunning Scarlet LHW1059A22JMK0102 Tara J MacKenzie MacKenzie/DeVoist 
       

Puppy Bitch 6<9 mos 1 Tova's Diamonds Are A Girl’s Best Friend LHW1033A22JMK0102 Diamond Carol Thompson Jean MacKenzie 

Puppy Bitch 6<9 mos 2 Blue Mist Yelena SHW242A22JVS0201 Yelena Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 
       

Best Puppy  Tova’s Delightful Delilah of Wylde LHW1057A22JMK0102 Dilly C.Stogryn/MacKenzie MacKenzie/DeVoist 

Best of Opposite  Tova's Black Diamond LHW1030A22JMK0102 Jivan Georgianne Mora MacKenzie/Rogers 

      
  



Windsprite Smooth     

Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder 

Jr. Dog 12<18  1 Blue Mist Mind SHW230A21JVS0201 Kraken Carol Thompson Valerie & Jessica Stier 
       

Open Dog 1 Golden Nugget's Donovan at Tova SWC661/2021/MKU0201 Breezy Jean MacKenzie Marietta Kuhn 

Open Dog 2 Tova's Black Bart SHW204A18JMK0102 Eddie Kathy/Tim Burke Jean MacKenzie 
      

Winner's Dog  Golden Nugget's Donovan at Tova SWC661/2021/MKU0201 Breezy Jean MacKenzie Marietta Kuhn 

Reserve Winner's Dog  Tova's Black Bart SHW204A18JMK0102 Eddie Kathy/Tim Burke Jean MacKenzie 
       

Junior Bitch 1 Blue Mist Soul SHW234A21JVS0201 Wanda Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 
       

Open Bitch 1 Crystal Spirit Galena Healer of Hearts SHW225A20KWS0102 Neko Carol Thompson Wilson, K & W 
       

Winner's Bitch  Crystal Spirit Galena Healer of Hearts SHW225A20KWS0102 Neko Carol Thompson Wilson, K & W 

Reserve Winner's Bitch  Blue Mist Soul SHW234A21JVS0201 Wanda Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 
       

Grand Champion Bitch 1 Tova's Cora of the Hunt SHW143A10JMK0201 Vest Jean MacKenzie Jean MacKenzie 

Grand Champion Bitch 2 Blue Mist Ghosts From our Past SHW209A18JVS0102 Patty Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 
       

Veteran Bitch 1 Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt SHW145A10JMK0201 Sprite Valerie & Jessica Stier Jean MacKenzie 
      

Best Veteran - Smooth Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt SHW145A10JMK0201 Sprite Valerie & Jessica Stier Jean MacKenzie 

Best of Winners - Smooth Crystal Spirit Galena Healer of Hearts SHW225A20KWS0102 Neko Carol Thompson Wilson, K & W 

Best of Opposite Sex - Smooth Golden Nugget's Donovan at Tova SWC661/2021/MKU0201 Breezy Jean MacKenzie Marietta Kuhn 

Best of Variety - Smooth Tova's Cora of the Hunt SHW143A10JMK0201 Vest MacKenzie MacKenzie 

      

      
  



Windsprite Longhair     

Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder 

Jr Dog 12<18 mos 1 Blue Mist Fred LHW1003A22JVS0102 Fred Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 

Jr Dog 12<18 mos 2 Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn LHW983A21JMK0102 Jasper Sara Martin MacKenzie/McCord 

Jr Dog 12<18 mos 3 Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House LHW992A21PHBO102 Ryder Pam/Kent Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit 
       

Bred by Exhibitor Dog 1 Apsara's "Yip Yip" of Tova LHW971A21AMS0102 Appa Chelsea Blackstone Ezri Silverberg 

Bred by Exhibitor Dog 2 Sonata's Norwegian Wood of Stone House LHW899A19PHB0102 Nori Hornberger/Hoblit Hornberger/Hoblit 
       

Open Dog 1 Wylde Grand Mr. Blue Sky LHW935A20DDVO102 Perry Jennifer Lee Donna DeVoist 

Open Dog 2 Tova's Captain Sir Tom Moore LHW934A20JMK0102 Pippin Crannell/MacKenzie Jean MacKenzie 

Open Dog 3 Blue Mist Goose at Tova LHW876A19JVS0192 Rowdy Sherman/MacKenzie Valerie & Jessica Stier 

Open Dog 4 Aurai Into The Boreas LHW918A20CON0102 Kohaku Rachel Waugh Patricia Conklin 
      

Winners Dog  Blue Mist Fred LHW1003A22JVS0102 Fred Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 

Reserve Winners' Dog  Wylde Grand Mr. Blue Sky LHW935A20DDVO102 Perry Jennifer Lee Donna DeVoist 
       

Grand Champion Dog 1 Sonata's Stone House Allegro LHW836A18PHB0102 Bronson Jim/Kathy Petack Hornberger/Hoblit 

Grand Champion Dog 2 Tova’s Gooooal of Crystal Spirit LHW878A19JMK0102 Cowboy Kim/Bill Wilson Kim & Bill Wilson 

Grand Champion Dog 3 Stone House Heart Throb LHW794A17SDH0102 Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue Sidney Hoblit 

Grand Champion Dog 4 Stone House Heart of Austria LHW792A17SDH0102 Rafi Alayne Brandt Sidney Hoblit 

Grand Champion Dog 5 Wylde Sealgair of Aesir LHW761A6DDV0102 Tristan Robin Ivey DeVoist/George-Hinnant 

Grand Champion Dog 6 Aurai Of Mice And Men LHW616A14EMC0102 Maytag Rachel Waugh Patricia Conklin 

Grand Champion Dog 7 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House LHW787A17PHBO102 Robbie Pam/Kent Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit 
       

Veteran Dog 1 Stone House Light The Way LHW511A12SDH0102 Guinness Hornberger/Hoblit Sidney Hoblit 
       

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 1 Tova's Silver Lining From Fairbairn LHW984A21JMK0102 Pitch Jean MacKenzie McCord/MacKenzie 

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 2 Blue Mist Velma LHW1002A22JVS0102 Velma Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 3 Tova’s Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn LHW987A21JMK0102 Radish Jean McCord McCord/MacKenzie 

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 4 Sonata's Crystal Blue Persuasion of Stone House LHW988A21PHB0102 Ella Hornberger/Hoblit Hornberger/Hoblit 
       

Bred By Exhibitor Bitch 1 Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova LHW970A21AMS0102 Poki Ezri Silverberg Ezri Silverberg 
       

Open Bitch 1 Bright Lights Bluebird of Paradise LHW959A21AWF0102 Birdie Carla Dunbar Ann Firestone 

Open Bitch 2 Tova’s Knowledge Keeper LHW931A20JMK0102 Sassy Sherman/MacKenzie Jean MacKenzie 



Windsprite Longhair      

Class (cont.) Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder 

Open Bitch 3 Stone House Happy as a Lark LHW908A20SDH0102 Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue Sidney Hoblit 

Open Bitch 4 Bright Lights Luna Kita LHW961A21AWF0102 Effy Paula Lublin Ann Firestone 
       

Winner's Bitch  Tova's Silver Lining From Fairbairn LHW984A21JMK0102 Pitch Jean MacKenzie McCord/MacKenzie 

Reserve Winner's Bitch  Blue Mist Velma LHW1002A22JVS0102 Velma Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 
       

Grand Champion Bitch 1 Tova’s Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow LHW804A17JMK0102 Cricket McCord/MacKenzie MacKenzie/Moura 

Grand Champion Bitch 2 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked LHW824A18JVS0102 Mirage Ezri Silverberg Jessica Stier 

Grand Champion Bitch 3 Tova's Fiesta Dice LHW589A13JMK0102 Jellie Carol Thompson Jean MacKenzie 

Grand Champion Bitch 4 Tova's Snippet the Whippet of Celeritas LHW770A16JMK0102 Snippet Jean MacKenzie Hartwell/MacKenzie 

Grand Champion Bitch 5 Sonata's Stone House Jazz LHW835A18PHBO102 Summer Pam/Kent Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit 
      

Best of Veteran - Longhair Stone House Light The Way LHW511A12SDH0102 Guinness Hornberger/Hoblit Sidney Hoblit 

Best of Winners - Longhair Blue Mist Fred LHW1003A22JVS0102 Fred Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 

Best of Opposite Sex- Longhair Tova’s Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow LHW804A17JMK0102 Cricket McCord/MacKenzie MacKenzie/Moura 

Best of Variety - Longhair Blue Mist Fred LHW1003A22JVS0102 Fred Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 

      

      

Best Junior Handler Grace Allen Mowgli Allen  Wilson, K & W 
Best Veteran in Show Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt Sprite Valerie & Jessica Stier Jean MacKenzie 
Best Puppy in Show Tova’s Delightful Delilah of Wylde Dilly C.Stogryn/MacKenzie MacKenzie/DeVoist 
Best Windsprite - Smooth Tova's Cora of the Hunt                   Vest MacKenzie  MacKenzie 
Best Windsprite - Longhair Blue Mist Fred Fred Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 
Best in Specialty Show Blue Mist Fred Fred Valerie & Jessica Stier Valerie & Jessica Stier 

      

NH Fall Specialty IWC Conformation Judge:  Raymond Johnson    
 

  



Standard Agility 

Owner 
Call 
Name Level 

Jump  
Height Class 

Jumping 
Faults Time 

Time  
Faults 

Total  
Faults Placement Q/NQ 

C Hatton Chaos 1 8 Pup/Beg         FEO   

C Hatton Friday 1 8 Regular         FEO   

           

Martin Jasper 1 12 Regular         1 NQ 

           

McCord Radish 1 12 Pup/Beg         1 NQ 

           

Wright-Minogue Ava 1 16 Regular   27:40   5 1 Q 

Roberts Robbie 1 16 Regular   36:20   5 2 Q 

Silverberg Poki 1 16 Regular   36:53   5 3 Q 

McCord Cricket 1 16 Regular         4 NQ 

           

Roberts Summer 1 20 Pup/Beg         FEO   

McIntyre Lark 1 20 Regular         FEO   

           

Silverberg Wally 2 16 Regular   44:41   0 1 Q 

           

DeVoist Wink 2 20 Regular   39:19   0 1 Q 

Silverberg Mirage 2 20 Regular   46:97   5 2 Q 

           

Wright-Minogue Redford 3 20 Regular   41:69   0 1 Q 
 

  



Fullhouse Agility 

Owner 
Call 
Name Level 

Jump  
Height Class Points Time 

Time  
Penalties 

Total  
Score Placement Q/NQ 

Hatton Friday 1 8 Regular         FEO   

Hatton Chaos 1 8 Pup/Beg         FEO   

           

Martin Jasper 1 12 Regular 9 44:25 4 5 1 NQ 

           

McCord Radish 1 12 Pup/Beg 8 45:02 5 3 1 NQ 

           

Silverberg Poki 1 16 Regular 28 35:37   28 1 Q 

McCord Cricket 1 16 Regular 24 39:95   24 2 Q 

Roberts Robbie 1 16 Regular 10 40:19   10 3 NQ 

           

Wright-Minogue Ava 2 16 Regular 30 34:09   30 1 Q 

           

Silverberg Wally 3 16 Regular 30 35:91   30 1 Q 

           

Roberts Summer 1 20 Pup/Beg         FEO   

McIntyre Lark 1 20 Regular         FEO   

           

Silverberg Mirage 1 20 Regular 27 37:51   27 1 Q 

           

Wright-Minogue Redford 3 20 Regular 24 37:82   24 1 Q 

DeVoist Wink 3 20 Regular 20 37:46   20 2 NQ 
 

NH Fall Specialty IWC Agility Judge:  Jean MacKenzie   



Rally 

Class Band # Place* Pts lost  Score Time Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder 

Puppy: 123 1 2 198 1:21:92 Tova's Black Diamond Jivan G. Mora Jean MacKenzie 

          

Class Band # Place* Pts lost  Score Time Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder 

Intro 
Regular: 141 1 4 196 1:37:09 Tova's Essential Worker Morty Kathy/Tim Burke Jean MacKenzie 

 139 2 5 195 1:28:36 Tova's Black Bart Eddie Kathy/Tim Burke Jean MacKenzie 

 146 3 6 194 1:34:10 Bright Lights Luna Kita Effy P. Lublin Ann Firestone 

 104 4 7 193 2:19:70 Tova’s Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish J. McCord McCord/MacKenzie 

 119 5 9 191 3:06:95 Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn Jasper S. Martin McCord/MacKenzie 

 150 6 10 190 3:14:25 Tova's Seeker of Fire Nessa A.Rogers Jean MacKenzie 

 111 FEO       Wylde Little Blues Whistler Wally E.Silverberg Donna DeVoist 

        

Class Band # Place* Pts lost  Score Time Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder 

Regular: 135 1 0 200 1:56:52 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey N. Brownfield MacKenzie/Hartwell 

 108 2 0 200 2:00:96 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink D. DeVoist Donna DeVoist 

 126 3 1 199 1:44:10 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage E. Silverberg V & J Stier 

 129 4 1 199 1:59:15 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House Robbie Pam/Kent Roberts Hoblit/Hornberger 

 128 5 1 199 2:21:53 Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova Poki E. Silverberg E Silverberg 

 106 6 2 198 2:11:83 Tova’s Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow Cricket J McCord/J MacKenzie MacKenzie/Moura 

 125 7 3 197 1:31:26 Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Apsara Chaos C. Hatton Stier/Silverberg 

 131 8 3 197 2:05:35 Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House Ryder Pam/Kent Roberts Hoblit/Hornberger 

 138 9 3 197 2:22:51 Sonata's Stone House Jazz Summer Pam/Kent Roberts Hoblit/Hornberger 

 143 10 3 197 2:37:17 Aurai Of Mice And Men Maytag Rachel Waugh P Conklin 

  



Class Band # Place* Pts lost  Score Time Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder 

Regular: 105 11 5 195 1:33:33 Stone House Heart Throb Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue Sidney Hoblit 

 103 12 5 195 2:01:26 Wylde Sealgair of Aesir Tristan Robin Ivey 
DeVoist/George-
Hinnant 

 127 13 6 194 2:26:91 Apsara's "Yip Yip" of Tova Appa Chelsea Blackstone E Silverberg 

 145 14 6 194 2:41:42 Aurai Into The Boreas Kohaku Rachel Waugh P Conklin 

 144 15 17 185 2:27:57 Tova's Megan Rapinoe Rocks of Crystal Spirit Maggie Mae P Stogryn MacKenzie/ Wilson 

 110 16 20 180 1:18:69 Stone House Happy as a Lark Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue Sidney Hoblit 

 121 17 20 180 1:20:66 Stone House Heart of Austria Rafi Alayne Brandt Sidney Hoblit 

 112 FEO       Tova’s Little Cloud from Fairbairn Birdie Rachel Lipson McCord/MacKenzie 

 136 FEO       Maktawae's Special Agent Friday Courtney Hatton n/a 

 132 FEO       Cinnamon Girl Cinnamon Steve Caldwell n/a 

 

Rally High In Trial:  Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas  Bailey  Nancy Brownfield  MacKenzie/Hartwell  

 

NH Fall Specialty IWC Rally Judge:  Barb Burri   



Competitive Racing 

Placement Points   Call Name Registered Name Owner 

1 - BIF  21 Q Redford Stone House Heart Throb Wright-Minogue 

2 16 Q Kohaku Aurai Into The Boreas Waugh 

3 14 Q Appa Apsara's "Yip Yip" of Tova C Blackstone 

4 13 Q Poki Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova Silverberg 

5 12 Q Rafi Stone House Heart of Austria A Brandt 

6 12 Q Mowgli Crystal Spirit Powerful Jungle Dravite J Allen 

7 11 Q Wink Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues D DeVoist 

8 11 Q Birdie Bright Lights Bluebird of Paradise C Dunbar 

9 10 Q Cricket Tova’s Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow McCord/MacKenzie 

10 10 Q Ava Stone House Happy as a Lark Wright-Minogue 

11 8 Q Pyrite Tova’s Captain Jack Sparrow K&W Wilson 

12 8 Q Bronson Sonata's Stone House Allegro Jim & Kathy Petack 

13 8 Q Mirage Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Silverberg 

14 7 Q Eddie Tova's Black Bart Kathy/Tim Burke 

15 7 Q Jack Tova's Jack Went Up the Hill M Durbin 

16 7 Q Robbie Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House Pam/Kent Roberts 

17 6 Q Maytag Aurai Of Mice And Men Waugh 

18 5 Q Patty Blue Mist Ghosts From our Past V&J Stier 

19 - Turtle 4 Q Morty Tova's Essential Worker Kathy/Tim Burke 

20 7 NQ Lark Aurai Lark Wild Air McIntyre/Conklin 

21 0 NQ Snippet Tova's Snippet the Whippet of Celeritas MacKenzie 
  



VETERAN      

Placement Points   Call Name Registered Name Owner 

1 - BIFV 10 Q Sprite Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt V&J Stier 

2 - Turtle 6 Q Guinness Stone House Light The Way Hornberger/Hoblit 
 

 

Best in Field:    Stone House Heart Throb  Redford  Jackie Wright-Minogue  

Turtle:   Tova’s Essential Worker   Morty  Kathy & Tim Burke 

Best in Field Veteran:  Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt   Sprite   Jessica & Valerie Stier 

Turtle – Veteran:  Stone House Light The Way  Guinness  Hornberger/Hoblit   

 

  



Individual/QTR Runs 
 

Owner Registered Name Call Name Class QTR Qualify  

Lipson Tova’s Little Cloud from Fairbairn Birdie Individual Y QTR Q 

J Allen Crystal Spirit Powerful Jungle Dravite Mowgli Individual Y QTR NQ 

Silverberg Wylde Little Blues Whistler Wally Individual   Q 

Thompson Blue Mist Mind Kraken Individual Y QTR Q 

Thompson Crystal Spirit Galena Healer of Hearts Neko Individual Y QTR Q 

Thompson Stonehenge’s Comet Comes to Tova Star Individual Y QTR Q 

Thompson Tova’s Fiesta Dice Jellie Individual Y QTR Q 

Thompson Tova’s Ewok Winda of Dakota Koda Individual Y QTR Q 

J Ford Crystal Spirit Expressive Suiseki Bonsai Individual Y QTR Q 

McCord/MacKenzie Tova’s Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish Individual Y QTR Q 

Roberts Sonata's Stone House Jazz Summer Individual   Q 

P Lublin Bright Lights Luna Kita Effy Individual Y QTR Q 

N Brownfield Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey Individual   Q 

S Sherman Tova’s Knowledge Keeper Sassy Individual N NQ 

Roberts Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House Ryder Individual Y QTR NQ 

Hornberger/Hoblit Sonata's Crystal Blue Persuasion of Stone House Ella Individual N NQ 

Hornberger/Hoblit Sonata's Norwegian Wood of Stone House Nori Individual N NQ 

MacKenzie Blue Mist Seine of Tova Punky Individual N NQ 

  



Owner Registered Name Call Name Class QTR Qualify  

MacKenzie Tova's Silver Lining From Fairbairn Pitch Individual Y QTR Q 

MacKenzie Tova's Snippet the Whippet of Celeritas Snippet Individual Y QTR Q 

MacKenzie Tova's The Doctor of the Tardis Mackie Individual Y QTR Q 

Wilson Crystal Spirit Life Enriching Tiger’s Eye Mystic Individual N NQ 

Wilson Tova’s Gooooal of Crystal Spirit Cowboy Individual Y QTR with another dog Q 

B. Pfaffrath Kestrel's Piper Bright Star Kestrel Individual Y QTR NQ 

E. Pfaffrath Bright Lights Fatty Fender Fatty Fender Individual Y QTR Q 

MacKenzie Stonehenge Jack in the Box from Tova Niffler Individual Y QTR Q 

MacKenzie Tova’s Cora of the Hunt Vest Individual Y QTR Q 

 
Veteran       

Owner Registered Name Call Name Class QTR  Qualify 

C Thompson Hildidan California Dreamer Dude Vet Individual Y QTR Q 

N Brownfield Tova's Guinness of Lambourn Guinness Vet Individual   Q 
 

  



Puppy Runs 
 

Owner Registered Name Call Name Class Successful Puppy Run? 

C Thompson Tova's Diamonds Are A Girl’s Best Friend Diamond Puppy Ind. Run Y 

J MacKenzie Tova's Stunning Scarlet Tara Puppy Ind. Run N 

J MacKenzie Tova's Super Scout of Wylde Scout Puppy Ind. Run Y 

C Stogryn Tova’s Delightful Delilah of Wylde Dilly Puppy Ind. Run N 

C Hatton Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Apsara Chaos Puppy Ind. Run Y 

G Mora Tova's Black Diamond Jivan Puppy Ind. Run Y 

Jim & Kathy Petack Blue Mist Midnight Tango Paxton Puppy Ind. Run Y 

J MacKenzie Tova's Handsome Hank of Wylde Robin Puppy Ind. Run Y 

K & W Wilson Crystal Spirit Hazel & Ilmenite Flare Innovation Hazel Puppy Ind. Run Y 

V & J Stier Blue Mist Yelena Yelena Puppy Ind. Run Y 

J MacKenzie Blue Mist Bogart and Bacall at Tova Tigger Puppy Ind. Run Y 

V & J Stier Blue Mist Soul Wanda Puppy Ind. Run Y 
 

 

  



Versatility & Triathlon 
 

Triathlon 

Owner Call Name Armband  Conform Rally Racing Tri Points Tri Place 

Waugh Kohaku 145 1 14 2 17 1 

Blackstone Appa 127 11 13 3 27 2 

Brandt Rafi 121 7 17 5 29 3 

Waugh Maytag 143 8 10 11 29 3 
 

Versatility 

Owner Call Name Armband  Conform Agility-sd Agility-fh Agility Rally Racing Versa Pts Versa place 

DeVoist Wink 108 3 L2 - 1st NQ 3 2 6 14 1 

Wright-Minogue Redford 105 4 L3 - 1st L3 - 1st 0.5 11 1 16.5 2 

Silverberg Poki 128 9 L1- 3rd L1 – 1st 4.5 5 4 22.5 3 

McCord Cricket 106 5 NQ L1 - 2nd 6 6 7 24 4 

Roberts Robbie 129 6 L1 - 2nd NQ 5 4 10 25 5 

Silverberg Mirage 126 10 L2 - 3rd L1 - 1st 4.5 3 9 26.5 6 

Wright-Minogue Ava 110 2 L1 - 1st L2 - 1st 2.5 16 8 28.5 7 
 

NH Fall Specialty IWC Triathlon & Versatility Conformation Judge:  Jean MacKenzie 

 


